Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Doyle - (820470) - Motherwell & Wishaw ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.53
34.89
35.00
35.03
35.11
37.93
38.73
40.32
41.11
42.03
43.61
44.31
44.96
45.43
46.77
46.77
47.29
47.37
47.69
49.73
51.63
52.68
55.72

58.33

Swims in Date Order
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Date

08/06/19
18/05/19
24/08/19
08/06/19
15/09/19
25/08/18
21/01/18
26/08/17
22/01117
30/04/17
28/08/16
29/05/16
11/06/16
30/08/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
15/02/15
13/06/15
15/02/15
23/08/14
16/02/14
23/08/14
24/08/13
24/08/13

Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Stirling Graded Meet 2017

Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017
2016 SASA West District SR Champs
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
SASA West District SR Championships
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Sharks Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Venue

Tryst Sports Centre
Xcite Leisure Centre
Bathgate

Tryst Sports Centre
Stirling

Bathgate

Stirling

Bathgate

Stirling

Dumfries

Glasgow

Bellshill
Cumbernauld

Ayr

Bellshill

Bellshill

Bellshill

Glasgow

Bellshill

Tryst

Belshill

Tryst

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
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Club Swam Under Level

Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 1
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
Motherwell W 2
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Time
35.11
35.00
35.03
34.53
34.89
37.93
38.73
40.32
42.03
41.11
43.61
44.96
44.31
45.43
47.37
46.77
46.77
47.69
47.29
49.73
52.68
51.63
58.33

55.72
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361
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284
267
236
209
223
187
170
178
165
146
151
151
143
146
126
106
112
78
89

Round

F

Date

15/09/19
24/08/19
08/06/19
08/06/19
18/05/19
25/08/18
21/01/18
26/08/17
30/04/17
22/01117
28/08/16
11/06/16
29/05/16
30/08/15
13/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
23/08/14
23/08/14
16/02/14
24/08/13
24/08/13

Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Stirling Winter Graded Meet 2018
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Dumfries Spring Graded Meet 2017
Stirling Graded Meet 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
SASA West District SR Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
Sharks Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Autumn Graded Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Venue
Stirling
Bathgate
Tryst Sports Centre
Tryst Sports Centre
Xcite Leisure Centre
Bathgate
Stirling
Bathgate
Dumfries
Stirling
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Ayr
Glasgow
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Tryst
Tryst
Belshill
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W
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